DECORATIVE SURFACES

CONFERENCE

Miami, FL, September 11-12, 2024

Wednesday, September 11

5:30pm
6:30pm

Welcome Reception

End of Day 1

Thursday, September 12

8:00am
9:00pm

10:00am

10:45am
11:15am

noon

1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm

2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm

Continental Breakfast and Exhibits

Market Update
Celeste Iglesias, Afry

Products Update
Moritz Menier, Classen Group, (via Zoom)

Coffee Break and Exhibits

Design Update
Nadia Oukid, SAPPI

Networking Lunch and Exhibits
Technology Update

Frank de Jonge, Neos

Florian von Kuczkowski, Upco

Drew Tonnesen, Plasmatreat
Jeffrey Pitcher, Wrap-Tak

Coffee Break and Exhibits
Oliver Hirsch, Arcolor
Holly Steedman, Ist Intech

Farewell Drinks

Final Program

Martini Bar and Lounge

Terrace

Oval Room

Terrace

Hotel Restaurant

Oval Room

Terrace



